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2026 
Summer
Camps

Summer
Camps

May 26  -
August 7   

th

th

(weekly)

Sport Specific
1:00pm-3:30pm

Multisport
9:30am-
12:00pm

(MORE Full Day
Options than

before)

A FUN mix of
Soccer, Baseball,

Basketball,
Hockey, & Flag

Football

Soccer, Baseball,
Basketball, 

or Flag Football



WHY Choose
 LPG Sports Academy

Summer Camps?

Soccer

Flag
Football Baseball

Basketball

Floor
Hockey

A daily rotation of sports throughout the week- kids learn one to two sports each
day of camp.

A fun foundation for kids to see which sports they enjoy playing or a way they can
play them all because they can’t decide their favorite! 

A focus on the fundamentals of each sport along with skill building activities and
scrimmaging.  Activities that focus on teamwork, body coordination and high

energy fun!

A fun filled day where your child can make new friends and learn and play lots of
sports in a comfortable and fun environment!

**New for 2026** - CHALK TALK
During this station kids will learn from our coaches the rules, equipment used, game

play strategies and more on the sports they are playing. We feel kids experience
more fun and play better when they have a better understanding of what they're

doing. Chalk Talk will offer a fun and engaging station to allow kids to better
understand the different sports they are playing to help them on the playing field.
We will also have sports crafts and worksheets for kids to take home to show their

progress!

Multisport
Camps



LPG Sports Academy
2026 Summer Camp

Schedule
 

Register – Scan or call (615) 891-7028

All camps held indoors at LPG Franklin
Sport
Multisport
Multisport
Multisport
Multisport
Baseball /
Softball
Basketball
Multisport
Soccer
Multisport
Flag Football
Multisport
Multisport

Multisport
Multisport
Multisport
Multisport
Multisport
Soccer
Basketball
Multisport
Baseball / 
Softball
Multisport
Flag Football
Basketball
Multisport
Multisport

Multisport
Multisport
Multisport
Multisport

Dates
May 26-29 (4 days) AM only

 

 
July 20-23 (4 days) July 20-
24 (5 days) July 20-24 (5
days) July 27-30 (4 days)
AM only July 27-31 (5 days)
PM only

July 27-31 (4 ½ days) FULL DAY
August 3-7 (5 days) AM only
August 3-7 (5 days) PM only
August 3-7 (5 days) FULL DAY

May 26-29 (4 days) FULL DAY
June 1-4 (4 days)

June 1-5 (5 days)
June 1-5 (5 days)
June 8-11 (4 days)
June 8-12 (5 days)
June 15-18 (4 days)
June 15-19 (5 days)
June 22-25 (4 days) AM only
June 22-26 (5 days) PM only

June 22-26 (4 ½ days) FULL DAY
June 29-July 3 (5 days) AM only
June 29-July 3 (5 days) PM only
June 29-July 3 (5 days) FULL DAY
July 6-9 (4 days)
July 6-10 (5 days)
July 6-10 (5 days)
July 13-16 (4 days)

Days
Tues-Fri
Tues-Fri
Tues-Fri
Mon-Thur

Mon-Fri
Mon-Fri
Mon-Thur
Mon-Fri
Mon-Thur
Mon-Fri
Mon-Thur
Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri
Mon-Fri
Mon-Fri
Mon-Fri
Mon-Thur
Mon-Fri
Mon-Fri
Mon-Thur

Mon-Thur
Mon-Fri
Mon-Fri
Mon-Thur
Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri
Mon-Fri
Mon-Fri
Mon-Fri

Times
9:30am-12pm
1pm-3:30pm
9:30am-3:30pm
9:30am-12pm

1pm-3:30pm
1pm-3:30pm
9:30am-12pm
1pm-3:30pm
9:30am-12pm
1pm-3:30pm
9:30am-12pm
1pm-3:30pm
9:30am-3:30pm M-Th;
1pm-3:30pm Fri only
9:30am-12pm
1pm-3:30pm
9:30am-3:30pm
9:30am-12pm
1pm-3:30pm
1pm-3:30pm
9:30am-12pm

9:30am-12pm 1pm-
3:30pm 1pm-3:30pm
9:30am-12pm 1pm-
3:30pm 9:30am-
3:30pm M-Th; 1pm-
3:30pm Fri only
9:30am-12pm
1pm-3:30pm
9:30am-3:30pm

4-8
3-8

4-9
4-9
3-8
4-9
3-8
4-9
3-8
4-8

4-8
3-8
3-8
4-8
3-8
4-9
4-9
3-8

3-8
4-9
4-9
3-8
3-8

4-8
3-8
3-8
4-8

Ages
3-8
3-8

Price 
$159
$159
$269
$159

$189
$189
$159
$189
$159
$189
$159
$189

$289
$189
$189
$329
$159
$189
$189
$159

$159
$189
$189
$159
$189

$289
$189
$189
$329

Baseball / Softball camps in BLUE Soccer camps in RED Basketball camps in GREEN Flag football camps in ORANGE
Multisport camps unshaded

July 13-17 (5 days)

May 26-29 (4 days) PM only

Mon-Fri 1pm-3:30pm 4-9 $189

LPG Sports Camps use the right mix of instructionandfunto prepareplayers for success in team and league play. Players 
are grouped by age and experience; there are beginner and experienced groups for each sport specific camp. Camps
include fun group warmups, skill stations and scrimmages.

See Back for camp descriptions and more information
www.lpgsportsnashville.com



LPG Sports Academy 
2026 Summer

Camp Information
 

 

General Info
 

Camp Descriptions
 

 

www.lpgsportsnashville.com 

See other side for camp schedules 

Register– Scan or call(615)891-7028

Our Multisport camps feature a mix of baseball, soccer, basketball, flag football and hockey to introduce players to each
sport, plus fun warmups and contests. Open to players ages 3-8. Full day 4-8. New for 2026 – all morning multisport 
camps will include “Chalk Talk”, interactive sessionsto review rules and strategies for each sport.

LPG camps provide a great learning environment for our youngathletes. Players are grouped by age and by experience. 
Sport-specific camps (soccer only, baseball only, etc.) offer beginner and experienced groups. If you are registering with a
friend and want to be grouped together, please specify in comments section on the online enrollment form. Players will
need to be of similar age and experience to be grouped together.

Our Baseball / Softball, Soccer, Basketball, and Flag Football camps include fun group warmups, skills stations, strategy 
tips and scrimmaging to get players ready for their upcoming seasons and include advanced stations and more game 
situations for experienced players. These camps are for players ages 4-9.

When doing two or more registrations at the same time, use code DISCOUNT10 at checkout for 10% off the entire order. 
Valid for sibling registrations or two or more camps for the same child. Not valid on single registrations.

Refunds and Credits:

Refunds and credits: You may request a refund up to two weeks before the start of a camp; there will be a $25 fee
charged for each refund processed. If you withdraw from a camp within two weeks of it starting, you may be issued a

credit minus a $25 fee. No credits will be offered after the Thursday before the camp begins unless the child has an
illness or injury which would result in them missing at least half of the camp, documented by a doctor’s note. No credits

or refunds for unused or missed days.

What to Bring:

Baseball camps - players must bring a glove; they may bring a bat and helmet or use ours. Soccer camps – players should
wear shin guards. LPG provides all other equipment for all camps. Players should wear sneakers and athletic clothes.

Other Info:

*All participants MUST be potty trained and able to use the restroom without assistance. 
All camps are drop-off camps; parents may stay if they wish but it is not required.

Children are split into smaller groups based on age and skill level. 
Full day campers bring lunch; half day campers bring a snack. All campers bring water. We are a nut-free facility.

Pricing – No Membership Fees!
4 Day Camps - $159 half day, $269 full day

4 ½ day camps (Mon-Thurs AM, Mon-Fri PM) $289
5 Day Camps - $189 half day, $329 full day

Sorry, we only offer full day camps as indicated. On other weeks, if you register for AM and PM camps you
must pick up your child for lunch.

http://www.lpgsportsnashville.com/


Registration

All LPG 2026 summer camps are full week camps.
Single/multiple Day options for are not offered unless

otherwise noted.

Camps are offered for
Morning (AM), Afternoon (PM), or Full Day.

AM: 9:30am-12:00pm
PM: 1:00pm-3:30pm

Full Day: 9:30am-3:30pm (limited weeks)

Online - 
Visit our website! Click on the “Camps and Clinics” tab

Over the Phone - 
We can do the registration over the phone! 

(615) 891-7028

In Person - 
We are more than happy to assist you in person at our

Franklin location!



cAMP DAY
LAYOUT

-MULTISPORT- 

Multisport camps
Multisport camps will focus on baseball, soccer, basketball, flag football
and hockey through the week. For five day camps, we will focus on one

sport per day. For four day camps, basketball and hockey will be
combined in one day.

 
Morning session;

9:20-9:30 - Arrival / Check In
9:30-9:45 - Fun group warm ups

9:45-11:45 - Split into groups; rotate among skill stations plus 
Chalk Talk- sessions that focus on rules and strategies, snack breaks.

11:45-12:00 - Scrimmage or Fun group finish (dodgeball, relay races, etc.)
12:00 - Pick Up / Sign Out

 
For full day camps:

12:00-12:30 - Lunch break, supervised by coaches
12:30-1:00 - Open play supervised by coaches

 
Afternoon session:

12:50-1:00 - Arrival / Check In
1:00-1:15 - Fun group activity

1:15-3:15 - Split into groups; rotate among skill stations plus 
Chalk Talk- sessions that focus on rules and strategies, snack breaks.

3:15-3:30 - Scrimmage or Fun group finish (dodgeball, relay races, etc.)
3:30 - Pick Up / Sign Out



cAMP DAY
LAYOUT

-sPORT sPECIFIC- 
Sport Specific Camps 

(Baseball / Softball, Soccer, Basketball or Flag Football)
 

Our sport specific camps are five days, 1:00-3:30pm each day.
 

Afternoon session:
12:50-1:00 - Arrival / Check In

1:00-1:15 - Warm ups and sport specific group activity
1:15-3:15 - Split into groups; rotate among skill stations. 

These stations are progressive through the week, building on skills learned
earlier in the week. Snack breaks

3:15-3:30 - Scrimmage
3:30 - Pick Up / Sign Out



Camp
Grouping

All children are assigned to groups based on birthdates and
then skill level. These groups will remain the same for the

whole week.

If you wish to request your child be grouped with another, we
will try our best to accommodate. Please ensure you note this

on your registration prior to your camp week.

Ages
Your child must be age appropriate by

the first day of the camp. 
ANY EXCEPTION MUST BE APPROVED

IN ADVANCE by a coach or program
director.

If you register a child that is not age
appropriate at the start of the camp,

you will be charged $25 for a
transaction fee and issued a refund. 

Or you can request a full credit on
account w/o fee.



Our weekly sport-specific camps offer a mix of skills instruction, group
activities and scrimmaging. Our goal is to create a foundation for success and

confidence so our players can be ready for leagues!

LPG partners with many local little leagues and our coaches are active in the
local sports community.  This experience has helped us create and continue to
grow our curriculum emphasizing skills and game strategies to give our young

athletes the experience and confidence needed to succeed in competitive
settings.

In addition to sports specific skills, our camps focus on agility,
strength/conditioning activities, hand/foot to eye coordination and body

control to help our campers become more well-rounded athletes.

Our curriculum emphasizes the importance of being a good teammate and
using teamwork and communication.  We are building the next leaders on the

fields and courts.

Sport
Specific 
Camps

Soccer

Basketball

Baseball

Flag
Football



LPG CAMP
CHECKLIST

What to Bring:

Athletic Clothing

Closed-Toed Shoes 
(NO SANDALS or CLEATS)

Water Bottle
Coaches will fill up water bottles throughout the day

Snack (AM & PM) / Lunch (Full Day) 
in bag or lunch box

All snacks and lunches must be Peanut and Tree Nut FREE

Sports Equipment;
Glove, Bat, Helmet, Shin Guards, etc.

A fun, ready to LEARN, PLAY, GROW Attitude!!

Please label all belongings!

PRINT ME



Policies

Food / Allergies

All snacks and lunches must be Peanut and Tree Nut FREE
This includes, but is not limited to;

Peanuts, Walnuts, Cashews, Almonds, Hazelnut (Nutella), Pecans,
Pine Nuts, Brazil Nuts, Pistachios, etc. 

If your child has a food item that contains the above we will
have to hold onto that item until the end of camp. 

Your child will not be able to eat it during camp. 

Restrooms
All children attending camp
must be potty trained and
able to use the restroom

without assistance.  

In the event of an accident,
parent/caregiver will be

contacted to bring a change
of clothes/to assist their

child in changing.



Testimonials

“Our twin sons have participated in LPG Summer Camps
multiple times and we can not say enough good things
about them. The boys are always excited to go and play

for the day. The staff does such a great job getting to
know the kids, and I can tell they are learning different
skills in the various sports that they practice. We love

LPG Sports and are looking forward to more camps this
summer!”

Callie, mom of Remy & Ryder

“LPG has been the best outlet for my
children over the past four years! My

two kids (now 7 and 5) have
participated in camps, classes, and

private lessons. They have fun, hone
their skills, and get out lots of energy.

Very thankful for the LPG crew!”
Kaitlin, mom of Grayson & Emma


