



2026 SUMMER CAMP GUIDE



WWW.LPGSPORTSNASHVILLE.COM
(615) 891-7028



2026 SUMMER CAMPS

Summer
Camps
May 26th -
August 7th
(weekly)

Multisport
9:30am-
12:00pm
(MORE Full Day
Options than
before)

Sport Specific
1:00pm-3:30pm

A FUN mix of
Soccer, Baseball,
Basketball,
Hockey, & Flag
Football



Soccer, Baseball,
Basketball,
or Flag Football



WHY CHOOSE LPG SPORTS ACADEMY SUMMER CAMPS?

Soccer

**MULTISPORT
CAMPS**

Basketball

Flag
Football

Baseball

Floor
Hockey.

A daily rotation of sports throughout the week- kids learn one to two sports each day of camp.

A fun foundation for kids to see which sports they enjoy playing or a way they can play them all because they can't decide their favorite!

A focus on the fundamentals of each sport along with skill building activities and scrimmaging. Activities that focus on teamwork, body coordination and high energy fun!

A fun filled day where your child can make new friends and learn and play lots of sports in a comfortable and fun environment!

****New for 2026** - CHALK TALK**

During this station kids will learn from our coaches the rules, equipment used, game play strategies and more on the sports they are playing. We feel kids experience more fun and play better when they have a better understanding of what they're doing. Chalk Talk will offer a fun and engaging station to allow kids to better understand the different sports they are playing to help them on the playing field. We will also have sports crafts and worksheets for kids to take home to show their progress!



LPG Sports Academy 2026 Summer Camp Schedule



LPG Sports Camps use the right mix of instruction and fun to prepare players for success in team and league play. Players are grouped by age and experience; there are beginner and experienced groups for each sport specific camp. Camps include fun group warmups, skill stations and scrimmages.

All camps held indoors at LPG Franklin

Sport	Dates	Days	Times	Ages	Price
Multisport	May 26-29 (4 days) AM only	Tues-Fri	9:30am-12pm	3-8	\$159
Multisport	May 26-29 (4 days) PM only	Tues-Fri	1pm-3:30pm	3-8	\$159
Multisport	May 26-29 (4 days) FULL DAY	Tues-Fri	9:30am-3:30pm	4-8	\$269
Multisport		Mon-Thur	9:30am-12pm		\$159
Baseball / Softball	June 1-4 (4 days)			3-8	
Basketball	June 1-5 (5 days)	Mon-Fri	1pm-3:30pm	4-9	\$189
Multisport	June 1-5 (5 days)	Mon-Fri	1pm-3:30pm	4-9	\$189
Soccer	June 8-11 (4 days)	Mon-Thur	9:30am-12pm	3-8	\$159
Multisport	June 8-12 (5 days)	Mon-Fri	1pm-3:30pm	4-9	\$189
Flag Football	June 15-18 (4 days)	Mon-Thur	9:30am-12pm	3-8	\$159
Multisport	June 15-19 (5 days)	Mon-Fri	1pm-3:30pm	4-9	\$189
Multisport	June 22-25 (4 days) AM only	Mon-Thur	9:30am-12pm	3-8	\$159
	June 22-26 (5 days) PM only	Mon-Fri	1pm-3:30pm	4-8	\$189
Multisport	June 22-26 (4 ½ days) FULL DAY	Mon-Fri	9:30am-3:30pm M-Th; 1pm-3:30pm Fri only	4-8	\$289
Multisport	June 29-July 3 (5 days) AM only	Mon-Fri	9:30am-12pm	3-8	\$189
Multisport	June 29-July 3 (5 days) PM only	Mon-Fri	1pm-3:30pm	3-8	\$189
Multisport	June 29-July 3 (5 days) FULL DAY	Mon-Fri	9:30am-3:30pm	4-8	\$329
Multisport	July 6-9 (4 days)	Mon-Thur	9:30am-12pm	3-8	\$159
Soccer	July 6-10 (5 days)	Mon-Fri	1pm-3:30pm	4-9	\$189
Basketball	July 6-10 (5 days)	Mon-Fri	1pm-3:30pm	4-9	\$189
Multisport	July 13-16 (4 days)	Mon-Thur	9:30am-12pm	3-8	\$159
Baseball / Softball	July 13-17 (5 days)	Mon-Fri	1pm-3:30pm	4-9	\$189
Multisport	July 20-23 (4 days) July 20-	Mon-Thur	9:30am-12pm 1pm-	3-8	\$159
Flag Football	24 (5 days) July 20-24 (5	Mon-Fri	3:30pm 1pm-3:30pm	4-9	\$189
Basketball	days) July 27-30 (4 days)	Mon-Fri	9:30am-12pm 1pm-	4-9	\$189
Multisport	AM only July 27-31 (5 days)	Mon-Thur	3:30pm 9:30am-	3-8	\$159
Multisport	PM only	Mon-Fri	3:30pm M-Th; 1pm-	3-8	\$189
			3:30pm Fri only		
Multisport	July 27-31 (4 ½ days) FULL DAY	Mon-Fri	9:30am-12pm	4-8	\$289
Multisport	August 3-7 (5 days) AM only	Mon-Fri	1pm-3:30pm	3-8	\$189
Multisport	August 3-7 (5 days) PM only	Mon-Fri	9:30am-3:30pm	3-8	\$189
Multisport	August 3-7 (5 days) FULL DAY	Mon-Fri		4-8	\$329

Register – Scan or call **(615) 891-7028**



Baseball / Softball camps in BLUE Soccer camps in RED Basketball camps in GREEN Flag football camps in ORANGE
Multisport camps unshaded

See Back for camp descriptions and more information

www.lpgsportsnashville.com



LPG Sports Academy 2026 Summer Camp Information

More full
day camps
and new
activities!

Camp Descriptions

LPG camps provide a great learning environment for our youngathletes. Players are grouped by age and by experience. Sport-specific camps (soccer only, baseball only, etc.) offer beginner and experienced groups. If you are registering with a friend and want to be grouped together, please specify in comments section on the online enrollment form. Players will need to be of similar age and experience to be grouped together.

Our **Baseball / Softball, Soccer, Basketball, and Flag Football** camps include fun group warmups, skills stations, strategy tips and scrimmaging to get players ready for their upcoming seasons and include advanced stations and more game situations for experienced players. These camps are for players ages 4-9.

Our **Multisport** camps feature a mix of baseball, soccer, basketball, flag football and hockey to introduce players to each sport, plus fun warmups and contests. Open to players ages 3-8. Full day 4-8. **New for 2026 – all morning multisport camps will include “Chalk Talk”, interactive sessions to review rules and strategies for each sport.**

General Info

Pricing – No Membership Fees!

4 Day Camps - \$159 half day, \$269 full day

4 ½ day camps (Mon-Thurs AM, Mon-Fri PM) \$289

5 Day Camps - \$189 half day, \$329 full day

Sorry, we only offer full day camps as indicated. On other weeks, if you register for AM and PM camps you must pick up your child for lunch.

When doing two or more registrations at the same time, use code **DISCOUNT10** at checkout for 10% off the entire order. Valid for sibling registrations or two or more camps for the same child. Not valid on single registrations.

Refunds and Credits:

Refunds and credits: You may request a refund up to two weeks before the start of a camp; there will be a \$25 fee charged for each refund processed. If you withdraw from a camp within two weeks of it starting, you may be issued a credit minus a \$25 fee. No credits will be offered after the Thursday before the camp begins unless the child has an illness or injury which would result in them missing at least half of the camp, documented by a doctor's note. No credits or refunds for unused or missed days.

What to Bring:

Baseball camps - players must bring a glove; they may bring a bat and helmet or use ours. Soccer camps – players should wear shin guards. LPG provides all other equipment for all camps. Players should wear sneakers and athletic clothes.

Other Info:

*All participants **MUST** be potty trained and able to use the restroom without assistance.

All camps are drop-off camps; parents may stay if they wish but it is not required.

Children are split into smaller groups based on age and skill level.

Full day campers bring lunch; half day campers bring a snack. All campers bring water. We are a nut-free facility.

See other side for camp schedules

Register– Scan or call **(615)891-7028**

www.lpgsportsnashville.com





REGISTRATION

All LPG 2026 summer camps are full week camps. Single/multiple Day options for are not offered unless otherwise noted.

Camps are offered for Morning (AM), Afternoon (PM), or Full Day.

AM: 9:30am-12:00pm

PM: 1:00pm-3:30pm

Full Day: 9:30am-3:30pm (limited weeks)

Online -

Visit our website! Click on the “Camps and Clinics” tab

Over the Phone -

We can do the registration over the phone!

(615) 891-7028

In Person -

We are more than happy to assist you in person at our Franklin location!



CAMP DAY LAYOUT -MULTISPORT-

Multisport camps

Multisport camps will focus on baseball, soccer, basketball, flag football and hockey through the week. For five day camps, we will focus on one sport per day. For four day camps, basketball and hockey will be combined in one day.

Morning session;

9:20-9:30 - Arrival / Check In

9:30-9:45 - Fun group warm ups

9:45-11:45 - Split into groups; rotate among skill stations plus Chalk Talk- sessions that focus on rules and strategies, snack breaks.

11:45-12:00 - Scrimmage or Fun group finish (dodgeball, relay races, etc.)

12:00 - Pick Up / Sign Out

For full day camps:

12:00-12:30 - Lunch break, supervised by coaches

12:30-1:00 - Open play supervised by coaches

Afternoon session:

12:50-1:00 - Arrival / Check In

1:00-1:15 - Fun group activity

1:15-3:15 - Split into groups; rotate among skill stations plus Chalk Talk- sessions that focus on rules and strategies, snack breaks.

3:15-3:30 - Scrimmage or Fun group finish (dodgeball, relay races, etc.)

3:30 - Pick Up / Sign Out



CAMP DAY LAYOUT -SPORT SPECIFIC-

Sport Specific Camps

(Baseball / Softball, Soccer, Basketball or Flag Football)

Our sport specific camps are five days, 1:00-3:30pm each day.

Afternoon session:

12:50-1:00 - Arrival / Check In

1:00-1:15 - Warm ups and sport specific group activity

1:15-3:15 - Split into groups; rotate among skill stations.

These stations are progressive through the week, building on skills learned earlier in the week. Snack breaks

3:15-3:30 - Scrimmage

3:30 - Pick Up / Sign Out





CAMP GROUPING

All children are assigned to groups based on birthdates and then skill level. These groups will remain the same for the whole week.

If you wish to request your child be grouped with another, we will try our best to accommodate. Please ensure you note this on your registration prior to your camp week.

Ages

Your child must be age appropriate by the first day of the camp.

ANY EXCEPTION MUST BE APPROVED IN ADVANCE by a coach or program director.

If you register a child that is not age appropriate at the start of the camp, you will be charged \$25 for a transaction fee and issued a refund.

Or you can request a full credit on account w/o fee.





SPORT SPECIFIC CAMPS

Soccer

Baseball

Basketball

**Flag
Football**

Our weekly sport-specific camps offer a mix of skills instruction, group activities and scrimmaging. Our goal is to create a foundation for success and confidence so our players can be ready for leagues!

LPG partners with many local little leagues and our coaches are active in the local sports community. This experience has helped us create and continue to grow our curriculum emphasizing skills and game strategies to give our young athletes the experience and confidence needed to succeed in competitive settings.

In addition to sports specific skills, our camps focus on agility, strength/conditioning activities, hand/foot to eye coordination and body control to help our campers become more well-rounded athletes.

Our curriculum emphasizes the importance of being a good teammate and using teamwork and communication. We are building the next leaders on the fields and courts.



LPG CAMP CHECKLIST

What to Bring:

Athletic Clothing

Closed-Toed Shoes
(NO SANDALS or CLEATS)

Water Bottle

Coaches will fill up water bottles throughout the day

Snack (AM & PM) / Lunch (Full Day)
in bag or lunch box

All snacks and lunches must be Peanut and Tree Nut FREE

Sports Equipment;
Glove, Bat, Helmet, Shin Guards, etc.

A fun, ready to LEARN, PLAY, GROW Attitude!!

Please label all belongings!

PRINT ME



POLICIES

Food / Allergies

All snacks and lunches must be **Peanut and Tree Nut FREE**

This includes, but is not limited to;

Peanuts, Walnuts, Cashews, Almonds, Hazelnut (Nutella), Pecans, Pine Nuts, Brazil Nuts, Pistachios, etc.

If your child has a food item that contains the above we will have to hold onto that item until the end of camp.

Your child will not be able to eat it during camp.

Restrooms

All children attending camp must be potty trained and able to use the restroom **without** assistance.

In the event of an accident, parent/caregiver will be contacted to bring a change of clothes/to assist their child in changing.





TESTIMONIALS

“Our twin sons have participated in LPG Summer Camps multiple times and we can not say enough good things about them. The boys are always excited to go and play for the day. The staff does such a great job getting to know the kids, and I can tell they are learning different skills in the various sports that they practice. We love LPG Sports and are looking forward to more camps this summer!”

Callie, mom of Remy & Ryder



“LPG has been the best outlet for my children over the past four years! My two kids (now 7 and 5) have participated in camps, classes, and private lessons. They have fun, hone their skills, and get out lots of energy. Very thankful for the LPG crew!”
Kaitlin, mom of Grayson & Emma